
23 8.—7

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS II.—DEPARTMENTS OF FINANCE— continued.

;em. 1914-15.
LAND AND INCOME TAX DEPAETMENT.

1914-15.
Total number of officers .. 77

VOTE No. 8.
Salaries—

£

Administrative Division. £
1 at £650 650

Clerical Division.
Class II—

1 at £460 ■•■ ..;
Class III—

1 at £405 ... . ...
Class IV—

1 at £380 ... ... 380
1 at £350 ... 350
1 at £340 ... ... 340

Class V—
1 at £315 ... ... 315
1 at £305 ... ... 305
2 at £290 ... ... 580
3 at £275 ... ... 825
2 at £260 (10 months) ... ... 434

Class VI—
3 at £260 ... ... 780
10 at £245 (1 for 9 months £245, 3

months £230) ... ... 2,447
5 at £230 ... ... 1,150

Class VII—
2 at £225 ... ... 450
6 at £220 ... ... 1,320
4 at £210 ... ... 840
3 at £200 ... ... 600
1 at £195 ... ... 195
1 at £180 ... ... 180
1 at £165 ... ... 165
4 at £150 ... ... 600
1 at £140 ... ... 140
1 at £120 ... 120

Class VIII—
7 at £95 ... ... 665
5 at £80 ... ... 400
2 at £65 ... ... 130
2 at £50 ... ... 100

460

405

1,070

2,459

4,377

4,610

Lodging-allowances: 1 at £28, 1 at £23, 4 at £18, 7
at £13, 1 at £12 (11 months)

1,295

225
General Division.

1 at £186 ... ... 186
1 at £144 ... ... 144
1 at £132 ... 132
1 at £48 (11 months) ... ... 44

506

Other Charges for and incidental to—Advertising, books, and newspapers
Bonus for suggestions
Contribution to Valuation Department ...
Extra Clerical Assistance—

Extra clerks
Law-costs
Office equipment
Payment to Postal Department
Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes ...
Printing and stationery

16,057
2
3
4
5

250
10

8,000

6
7
8
9

10

300
800
200
850

1,200
1,100


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

