Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS II.—DEPARTMENTS OF FINANCE—continued.

n.	***					1914	1–15.
	LAND AND INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT.					1014-10.	
	Ť	TD-4-1			1914–15.		
vo	TE No. 8.	Total nu	mber of officers	• •	77	£	£
1	SALARIES-						
		Administi	RATIVE DIVISION	N	£		
	1 at £650		•••	• • •		650	
	01 77	CLERIC	CAL DIVÍSION.				
	Class II—	*	- C	The second			
	1 at £460 Class III—	0 - 17	***	•••	•••	460	
	1 at £405					405	
	Class IV—		•••		•*••	405	
	1 at £380			* 12	3 80		
	1 at £350		•••	•••	350		
	1 at £340		•••		340		
	Class V-					1,070	
	1 at £315		•••	•••	315		· ·
	1 at £305		4	•••	305		
	2 at £290	1 * 1	•••	• •••	580	W. C.	
	3 at £275	/10 m and	 .h.a\		825		
	2 at £260 Class VI—	(TO MOUT	ihs)	•••	434	0.450	
İ	3 at £260				780	2,459	
			9 months £24	5. 3	100		
	months	£230)	o months was		2,447		
	5 at £230				1,150		
	Class VII-					4,377	
İ	2 at £225		• • • •		450	-,	
	6 at £220		•••		1,320		
	4 at £210		•••	• • •	840		
	3 at £200		•••	•••	600		
ĺ	1 at £195		***		195		
1	1 at £180 1 at £165		•••,	•••	180		
	4 at £150	304	•••	• • • •	165 600		
	1 at £140		•••	•••	140		
-	1 at £120		•••	•••	120		
	Class VIII-	- · ·		•••		4,610	
	7 at £95		•••		665		
	5 at £80		•••	• • •	400	-	
	2 at £65		•••	• • •	130		
	2 at £50		•••	•••	100		
ļ	· Lodain 11		1 .4 600 1 +	000 4		1,295	
	Louging-all	ot C10 /1	1 at £28, 1 at 1 months)	£25, 4	at ±18, 7	005	
	ωυ ⊕1 0, 1	∾n •≎∓⊽ (⊤	- monuns)	•••	•••	225	
ļ		Gener	RAL DIVISION.				
	1 at £186		•••		186		
	1 at £144		•••	•••	144		
	1 at £132			• • • •	132		
	1 at £48 (11	months)	***	• • • •	44		
			* * *	-	-	506	

1	ுக்கி எள்ளு	ES EOF AN	D INCIDENTAL T	10		16,057	
. `	Advertising	pooka o.	nd newspapers	·U		050	
	Bonus for su	aggestions	id newspapers		•••	250 10	
	Contribution	ı to Valua	ation Departme	nt	•••	8,000	
	Extra Cleric	al Assista	ance—			0,000	
	Extra cle		•••		•••	300	
,	Law-costs		••		•••	800	
	Office equip		•••	•••		200	
	Payment to	Postal D		•••		850	
)	Postage, tel	egrams, a	and rent of boxe	3	• • •	1,200	
	Printing and					1,100	